061724
Pg 1/2
TRACE
Bookcases
Our Bookcases don’t just hold books. They help with storage, display, storytelling, space
definition and workplace branding. The metal construction makes them structurally strong
with a deceptively narrow profile. We see our Bookcases grouped together back-to-back
or side-by-side as an iconic display to greet your guests or as an architectural element to
define boundaries. The sleek styling and adjustable shelves add both function to private
and team space and elegant beauty to your entire floor plan.
BASIC CONSTRUCTION
•	 Shelves are 1" tall and are adjustable in 1/2" increments
•	 Four leveling glides with 5/8" adjustment ensure proper alignment and operation
•	 Actual outside widths of bookcases are:
	- 30" = 29-11/16"
	- 36" = 35-11/16"
	- 42" = 41-11/16"
•	 To ensure stability, 4, 5, and 6-high bookcases should be installed against a wall
or other solid object
•	 Shelf load capacity of 140 lbs
MOBILE BOOKCASE
•	 Satin nickel loop pull on each side
•	 Inside clear height: 24" with 1/2" shelf
•	 Inside clear depth: 15", width: 27-7/8"
OPTIONS
•	 Optional laminate tops for bookcases are factory-installed
•	 Additional shelves are available for order
•	 Magnetic shelf dividers, sold in packages of three
061724
TRACE
Bookcases
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
H D W Shelf Options Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Metal Color Price
27-3/4 13-7/16 30
2-high bookcase
1 adjustable shelf
55 lb 10.0 ft GBS 3028 ? $1,022
27-3/4 13-7/16 36 67 lb 11.3 ft GBS 3628 ? $1,072
27-3/4 13-7/16 42 79 lb 13.0 ft GBS 4228 ? $1,126
39-7/8 13-7/16 30
3-high bookcase
2 adjustable shelves
70 lb 13.6 ft GBS 3040 ? $1,166
39-7/8 13-7/16 36 82 lb 16.1 ft GBS 3640 ? $1,193
39 7/8 13-7/16 42 94 lb 18.6 ft GBS 4240 ? $1,242
51-3/8 13-7/16 30
4-high bookcase
3 adjustable shelves
85 lb 14.2 ft GBS 3052 ? $1,278
51-3/8 13-7/16 36 90 lb 17.2 ft GBS 3652 ? $1,328
51-3/8 13-7/16 42 114 lb 23.7 ft GBS 4252 ? $1,380
65-7/8 13-7/16 30
5-high bookcase
4 adjustable shelves
106 lb 21.3 ft GBS 3066 ? $1,413
65-7/8 13-7/16 36 118 lb 25.3 ft GBS 3666 ? $1,473
65-7/8 13-7/16 42 130 lb 29.2 ft GBS 4266 ? $1,524
77-3/8 13-7/16 30
6-high bookcase
5 adjustable shelves
122 lb 25.4 ft GBS 3077 ? $1,534
77-3/8 13-7/16 36 134 lb 30.1 ft GBS 3677 ? $1,583
77-3/8 13-7/16 42 146 lb 34.7 ft GBS 4277 ? $1,644
26-1/2 15-1/4 32-1/2 2-high mobile bookcase
1 adjustable shelf 57 lb 10.5 ft MBC 2000 ? $1,272
additional shelves
additional 30” shelf 6 lb 1.5 ft BK  0700S ? $120
additional 36” shelf 7 lb 1.5 ft BK  0800S ? $120
additional 42” shelf 8 lb 1.5 ft BK  0900S ? $120